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NAME

Meris Greges

ADDRESS

CITY

Athens

STATE AL ZIP 35613-3321

E-MAIL

meris@outsideaides.com

PHONE

859-893-3116

CELL

NOTES
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NAME Steven Carlson
ADDRESS
CITY Newbury Park STATE  CA ZIP 91320-3664
E-MAIL Steven.jeremy.carlson@gmail.com
PHONE 310-699-7064 NOTES
Apprentice Coach
CELL
NAME Daphne Doettger
ADDRESS
CITY Los Angeles STATE  CA ZIP 91405-4535
E-MAIL Sundaystrides.usa@gmail.com
PHONE 818-378-9578 NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL
NAME Patty Mayer
ADDRESS
CITY Santa Rosa STATE  CA zIP 93012-8213
E-MAIL bailiwickhouse@gmail.com
PHONE 310-729-3365 NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL
NAME Megan McQueeney
ADDRESS  Ride On Therapeutic Riding Center
CITY Topanga STATE ~ CA ZIP - 90290-4434
E-MAIL jrsporthorses@gmail.com
PHONE 818-523-3960 NOTES

Silver Coach

CELL




NAME

Tess Olnick

ADDRESS

CITY

West Hills

STATE CA Z1P

91307-3213

E-MAIL

Tess.Olnick@gmail.com

PHONE

818-456-7735

CELL

NOTES
Bronze Coach

NAME

Kathleen Elliott

ADDRESS

CITY

Murietta

STATE  CA ZIP

E-MAIL

katshorse@gmail.com

PHONE

CELL

951-288-0521
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Eileen Claffy

CITY

STATE

Z1P
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E-MAIL

CITY

Aurora

STATE  CO

ZIP

80014-5517

PHONE

CELL

NOTES

E-MAIL

aniranch@juno.com

PHONE

720-208-6234
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CELL
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NAME Jaymie Bartels
ADDRESS
CITY Coconut Creek STATE  FL z1r - 33063
E-MAIL Jiminystar@gmail.com
PHONE 954736-7194- NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL
NAME Carmen Franco
ADDRESS
CITY West Palm Beach STATE  FL 7z 33418-7968
E-MAIL queca@q-equestrian.com
PHONE 954-536-4264 NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL
NAME Lisa Hellmer
ADDRESS
CITY Dunnellon STATE ~ FL ZIP 34432-3113
E-MAIL Lisahellmer@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL 603-801-2140
NAME Alexandra Philpin
ADDRESS
CITY West Palm Beach STATE  FL ZIP - 33411
E-MAIL aphilpin@hotmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL 262-707-9622
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CELL
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Shayna Simon

CITY

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

CITY

Loxahatchee

STATE  FI,

ZIP

33470

PHONE

CELL

E-MAIL

shaynasimondressage2 @gmail.com

PHONE

NAME

CELL

916-342-4442
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NAME

Meggan Hill-McQueeney

ADDRESS

NAME

CITY

Cheyenne

STATE WY

Z1P

82009

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

Meggan@braveheartsriding.org

CITY

STATE

ZIP

PHONE

CELL

847-366-4571
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NAME

Ken Levy

ADDRESS

CITY

Noblesville

STATE [N

Z1P

E-MAIL

kenl330@yahoo.com

PHONE

CELL

317-373-9589
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Silver Coach
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NAME Anthony Forrest
ADDRESS
CITY Purcellville STATE ~ PA zlp 20132
E-MAIL forrestrider14@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 703-574-0511
NAME Muriel Forrest
ADDRESS
CITY Purcellville STATE =~ PA Zp 20132
E-MAIL Muriel@wheatlandfarm.org
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL 703-574-0511
NAME Anne Lloyd
ADDRESS
CITY Roanoake STATE VA ZIP - 24014
E-MAIL Anne.lloyd16@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 303-807-7885
NAME Gloria Wood
ADDRESS
CITY Rocky Mount STATE VA ZIP - 24151
E-MAIL gwood@ferrum.edu
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 240-357-8753
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NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

Kai Handt

CITY

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

CITY

Wylie

STATE  TX ZIP

75098

PHONE

CELL

E-MAIL

kaihandt@yahoo.com

PHONE

NAME

CELL

972-898-9210

NOTES
Master Coach

ADDRESS

NAME

Shelby Nicoletti

CITY

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

CITY

Caddo Mills

STATE  TX ZIP

75135

PHONE

CELL

E-MAIL

Shelby.nicoletti@gmail.com

PHONE

NAME

CELL

254-498-7753
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NAME

Jennifer Stoudemire

ADDRESS

NAME

CITY

Lexington

STATE  SC

ZIP

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

jenniferstoudemire@mindspring.com

CITY

STATE

ZIP

PHONE

CELL

803-429-1618
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NAME Renee Dixon
ADDRESS
CITY Port Deposit STATE ~ MD ZIP - 21904
E-MAIL Renee.dixon7669@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 443-350-7857
NAME Nicole Hausman
ADDRESS
CITY Crownsville STATE ~ MD ZIP
E-MAIL nmgardner9@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
CELL 215-962-0463
NAME Kelly Rodgers
ADDRESS
CITY Crownsville STATE ~ MD ZIp
E-MAIL Kelly@mtrinc.org
PHONE NOTES
CELL 570-470-8455
NAME Sarah Armentrout
ADDRESS
CITY Lyman STATE ~ ME ZIP 04002
E-MAIL sarmentrout@carlisleacademymaine.com
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL 207-985-0374

E-MAIL

PHONE

CELL

NOTES




NAME

Carole Laulis

ADDRESS

W)

CITY

Malvern

STATE  PA

Z1P

19355

E-MAIL

carolelaulis@yahoo.com

PHONE

CELL

610-644-1963
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NAME Susanne Hamilton
ADDRESS
CITY Montville STATE  ME ZIP - 04941
E-MAIL dressage@fairpoint.net
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL 207-249-8078
NAME Jennifer Beyer
ADDRESS
CITY Ypsilanti STATE ~ MI ZIP 48197
E-MAIL jbeyer714@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 989-860-9980
NAME Maggie McDonald
ADDRESS
CITY La Crescent STATE ~ MN ZIP 55947
E-MAIL Mcdonald.maggies@gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 608-799-6978
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
E-MAIL
PHONE NOTES

CELL
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NAME

Lynn Hamler-Bonar

ADDRESS

CITY

Fredericktown

STATE OH ZIP

43019

E-MAIL

hhhdressage@gmail.com

PHONE

CELL

740-694-5150

NOTES
Silver Coach

NAME

Roberta Clark

ADDRESS

CITY

Tulsa

STATE QK ZIP

74114

E-MAIL

55rclark@gmail.com

PHONE

CELL

918-605-3263

NOTES
Silver Coach

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE ZIP

E-MAIL

PHONE

CELL

NOTES

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE ZIP

NAME Samantha Farrow
ADDRESS
CITY Frenchtown STATE  NJ ZIp - (08825
E-MAIL samanthajfarrow@hotmail.co.uk
PHONE NOTES
Silver Coach
CELL
NAME Jennifer Flowers
ADDRESS
CITY Statesville STATE ~ NC zIp - 28677
E-MAIL FCFCTA@Gmail.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 704-296-1173
NAME Ana O’Brien
ADDRESS
CITY Huntington STATE ~ NY ZIP 11743
E-MAIL Cottagepines@aol.com
PHONE NOTES
Bronze Coach
CELL 631-335-9982
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
E-MAIL
PHONE NOTES
CELL

E-MAIL

PHONE

CELL

NOTES




